

28.5.2019

Present: Mr. Rakesh Chaudhary, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Dheeraj K. Vashisht, Advocate for the respondent.

As prayed for, list on 26.7.2019.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

28th May, 2019
(Guleria)