

RSA No. 583 of 2009

01.10.2019

Present: Mr. Ajay Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Amit Jamwal, Advocate for for the appellants.

Mr. Gautam Sood, Advocate for the respondent.

Learned Senior Counsel for the appellants submits that the case be taken up in the month of November, 2019. Request allowed as not opposed. List on 01.11.2019, as jointly prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

October 01, 2019
(narender)