

RSA No. 583 of 2009

19.12.2019

Present: Mr. Rakesh Chauhdary, Advocate vice Counsel for the appellants.

Mr. Ajay Kumar, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Sumit Sood, Advocate for the respondent.

As jointly prayed for, list for hearing after ensuing winter vacations.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 19, 2019
(narendar)