

RSA No. 583 of 2009

27.08.2026 Present: None.

Fresh Power of Attorney on behalf of appellants No. 1 to 3 has not been filed as Sh. Ajay Sharma, Advocate has been designated as Senior Advocate. Let the same be filed within a period of three weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

27.08.2026
(Vikram Sharma)